Transit Name

City of Petaluma

City of Union City Transit Division

Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority
Napa County Transportation Planning Agency
The Eastern Contra Costa Transit Authority
Livermore / Amador Valley Transit Authority
San Mateo County Transit District

Central Contra Costa Transit Authority
Sonoma County Transit

City of Santa Rosa

City of Vacaville

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District

City of Fairfield - Fairfield and Suisun Transit
Western Contra Costa Transit Authority

Name_Simple
Petaluma Transit
Union City Transit
VTA

VINE

Tri Delta Transit
Wheels

SamTrans

County Connection
Sonoma County Transit
Santa Rosa CityBus
City Coach

AC Transit

FAST

WestCAT

Golden Gate Bridge, Highway and Transportation Distri Golden Gate Transit

Solano County Transit
San Francisco Municipal Railway
City of Vallejo Transportation Program

SolTrans
Muni
Vallejo Transit

San Francisco Bay Area Water Emergency Transportatic WETA

Peninsula Corridor Joint Powers Board dba: Caltrain

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District
ATC / Vancom

City of Alameda Ferry Services

City of Benicia

San Francisco Paratransit

Caltrain
BART

ATC/Vancom Paratransit

Alameda Ferry
Benicia Breeze

San Francisco Paratransit

Ratio
11.8%
12.8%
13.4%
14.5%
14.9%
16.1%
16.4%
16.7%
16.9%
17.0%
17.2%
18.1%
21.3%
21.8%
29.5%
29.5%
31.3%
47.5%
49.2%
55.2%
75.0%

Fare per

Board

$0.73
$0.95
$0.93

$1.17
$1.24
$1.41
$1.53
$1.53
$0.63
$0.80
$1.10
$2.08
$1.47
$3.28
$2.44
$0.91
$9.15
$4.60
$3.79
$3.09

Net Cost

per Board
$5.45
$6.49
$6.03

$6.66
$6.44
$7.21
$7.63
$7.51
$3.05
$3.83
$4.97
$7.70
$5.26
$7.85
$5.84
$1.99
$10.11
$4.75
$3.07
$1.03



