			Fare per	Net Cost
Transit Name	Name_Simple	Ratio	Board	per Board
City of Petaluma	Petaluma Transit	11.8%	\$0.73	\$5.45
City of Union City Transit Division	Union City Transit	12.8%	\$0.95	\$6.49
Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	VTA	13.4%	\$0.93	\$6.03
Napa County Transportation Planning Agency	VINE	14.5%		
The Eastern Contra Costa Transit Authority	Tri Delta Transit	14.9%	\$1.17	\$6.66
Livermore / Amador Valley Transit Authority	Wheels	16.1%	\$1.24	\$6.44
San Mateo County Transit District	SamTrans	16.4%	\$1.41	\$7.21
Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	County Connection	16.7%	\$1.53	\$7.63
Sonoma County Transit	Sonoma County Transit	16.9%	\$1.53	\$7.51
City of Santa Rosa	Santa Rosa CityBus	17.0%	\$0.63	\$3.05
City of Vacaville	City Coach	17.2%	\$0.80	\$3.83
Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	AC Transit	18.1%	\$1.10	\$4.97
City of Fairfield - Fairfield and Suisun Transit	FAST	21.3%	\$2.08	\$7.70
Western Contra Costa Transit Authority	WestCAT	21.8%	\$1.47	\$5.26
Golden Gate Bridge, Highway and Transportation Distri	i Golden Gate Transit	29.5%	\$3.28	\$7.85
Solano County Transit	SolTrans	29.5%	\$2.44	\$5.84
San Francisco Municipal Railway	Muni	31.3%	\$0.91	\$1.99
City of Vallejo Transportation Program	Vallejo Transit	47.5%	\$9.15	\$10.11
San Francisco Bay Area Water Emergency Transportation	: WETA	49.2%	\$4.60	\$4.75
Peninsula Corridor Joint Powers Board dba: Caltrain	Caltrain	55.2%	\$3.79	\$3.07
San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	BART	75.0%	\$3.09	\$1.03
ATC / Vancom	ATC/Vancom Paratransit			
City of Alameda Ferry Services	Alameda Ferry			
City of Benicia	Benicia Breeze			
San Francisco Paratransit	San Francisco Paratransit			